EQUIFEST 2024

2024 National Equestrian Centre Taupo

SHOW SECRETARY:
Victoria Martin

158 Te Kanuka Road
Masterton 5889

EVENTING

Sun, 20-Oct-2024

Feature Arena

26 CANTER FOR CANCER Eventing
Challenge — 85cm Show Jumping + 80cm
Cross Country

1st My Bella Ragazza Milla Kewish
2nd My Louis Vuitton Mercedes weaver
3rd Delta Fasteuex Libby Ward

27 CRAWFORD HILL Eventing Challenge —
1.00m Show Jumping + 80cm Cross

Country
1st Carnival Xtreme Kate Fleming
2nd  Double J Lyric Hannah Steens
3rd Dun and Dusted Isabelle Murrow

28 THE BRAVE PANTS CO Eventing
Challenge — 1.15m Show Jumping +
1.10m Cross Country

1st Chanel Xtreme Kate Fleming
2nd  Captivate VWNZ Vicki Wilson
3rd Apollo VWNZ Vicki Wilson

Page 1 of 4

.ﬂ—
Main Bvents Rrpt 660-6.4.0 Licensed: The Jump Club

20-Oct-24 04:26 pm



SHOWJUMPING

1

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

3rd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Fri, 18-Oct-2024

Saddle & Canter Fiber Arena

STALLION BARN Horse 95cm ART
238.2.1

Ngahiwi One Eye
Surprise

Galaxy Just Joe
Woodland bug
Epona Light Em Up

Samantha Syme

Charlotte New
Isobel Harrison
Kate Fleming

FIXINE FOR EQUINE Horse 1.05m ART
238.2.1

Pulse Pocketed It
Ngahiwi One Eye
Surprise

Double J Lyric
MF Starstruck

Sarah Nelson
Samantha Syme

Hannah Steens
Dean Morgan

EQUINE SUPER GOO Pony 1.05m ART
238.2.1

Double flashback Annabella Were
Circus Girl Isla Scheres
Husgvarna Isabel Harper

COPRICE Horse 1.15m ART 238.2.1

Dakota VWNZ Vicki Wilson
ngahiwi prince Lucy Dalley
SP Petite Du Pas Sarah Nelson
A & P Firenze Ella Easton

TEQ Horse 1.25m ART 238.2.1
Henton Excalibur
Kowhai Bug
DiCaprio CSNZ

Nightshow NEC Indoor Arena

WADE EQUINE COACHES 1.05m - 1.10m
Pony Speed (Nightshow) ART 239

Starlight Storm Hannah Ashwell
HD Obsession Zaria Johnston
Gidget KH Holly Halls

Madison Jackson
Emma Gaze
Madison Jackson

WADE EQUINE COACHES 1.15m - 1.20m
Horse Speed (Nightshow) ART 239

Captivate VWNZ Vicki Wilson
Shuttle Bug Emma Gaze
ngahiwi prince Lucy Dalley

Sat. 19-Oct-2024

Grass Arena

141

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

151

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

16.1
1st

2nd
3rd

171
1st

2nd
3rd

18.1
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

10

1st

NGATAWA (OPEN) Pony 80cm - 85cm

ART 274.2.5.1
Starlight Ishtar

Skibbereen Kentucky

Too Much Pizzazz

Wembleybrook Luchair

Pappas New Shoes

Twyla Ashwell
Holly Robertson
Grace Walker
Libby Ward
Amelia Vermeulen

NGATAWA (OPEN) Pony 90cm - 95cm

ART 274.2.5.1
Quince

Piccolily

My Bella Ragazza
Delta Paladin

Twyla Ashwell
Emily Scott

Milla Kewish
Madeleine Palairet

NGATAWA (OPEN) Pony 1.00m - 1.05m

ART 274.2.5.1
Mick a Deez
Gidget KH
Circus Girl

Trixie
Holly Halls
Isla Scheres

SUMMIT GRAINS & SADDLERY (OPEN)
Horse 80cm - 85cm ART 274.2.5.1

Critic’s Choice
Galaxy Just Joe
Ultimate Lady

Polly Chiplin
Charlotte New
Stephanie Rear

SUMMIT GRAINS & SADDLERY (OPEN)
Horse 90cm - 95cm ART 274.2.5.1

Galaxy Just Joe
So Glorious
Critic’s Choice
Vilamir

Charlotte New
Chloe Aitchison
Polly Chiplin
Jemima Hylton

Daydream Snowbreeze Heleina Jones

Saddle & Canter Fiber Arena

SEAHORSE SUPPLEMENTS Pony
1.05m - 1.10m ART 238.2.2 (1JO)

Million Dollar Bill

Dun and Dusted

Redcliffs Colour Me In

Stevie-Raye
Rawaho-Ball
Isabelle Murrow
Sienna Stevens

EQUINE CARE PROBIOTICS Pony 1.15m

—1.20m ART 238.2.2

Showtym Boss
Dun and Dusted
HD Obsession

Vienna Wilson
Isabelle Murrow
Zaria Johnston

EAST COAST PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 Year Old Breeders Series —A1 ART

238.1.1
Mustangs Gasgas

Marjie McCoubrie

Page 2 of 4

.ﬂ—
Main bBvents Rpt 660-6.4.0 Licensed: The Jump Club

20-Oct-24 04:26 pm



10.1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

11
1st
2nd
11.1
1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th
12

1st
2nd
3rd

13

1st
2nd
3rd

191

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

20

1st
2nd
3rd

SEAHORSE SUPPLEMENTS Horse
1.10m ART - 238.2.2 (1JO)

Lazarus FPH
MF Starstruck
Centa Valentino
LC Sensation
Kiwi Cocokee
Double J Lyric

Charlotte Amos
Dean Morgan
Sarah twentyman
Sophie Fisher
Kacy Keating
Hannah Steens

NZ WARMBLOOD ASSOCIATION 6 Year
OId Breeders Series —A1 ART 238.1.1

Jackpot NZPH Oliver Croucher
Silver Scotsman Jaime Campbell

EQUINE CARE PROBIOTICS Horse
1.20m ART - 238.2.2 (1JO)

Apollo VWNZ Vicki Wilson
Sienna KR Emma Gaze
Euro Champagne Emily Ramsden
LT Holst Elsie K Stephanie
Anderson

Matai Zarité Tristan Thomas

NZPH & A1 EQUINE REPRODUCTION 7
Year Old Breeders Series —AM5 ART
238.2.2

Stiletto C vicki prendergast

Parisian Affair Jaime Campbell

iconic nzph Samantha Van
Lierde

STANCE EQUILIBRIUM Horse 1.30m -
1.35 Art 238.2.2

Takapoto Koru
perseus mvnz
Stallone K

Oliver Croucher
Francesca Corich

Samantha Van
Lierde

SUMMIT GRAINS & SADDLERY (OPEN)
Horse 1.00m - 1.05m ART 274.2.5.1

Carnival Xtreme Kate Fleming

Ngahiwi One Eye Samantha Syme
Surprise

RMC Australis Gold Rangihou

Mcclutchie
Everything Equine Maid Brooke Knight-
of Steel Willis

Sun, 20-Oct-2024

Saddle & Canter Fiber Arena

DUNSTAN HORSEFEEDS Amateur Rider

Series- AM5 ART 238.2.2

Carlsberg 5 Maria Miller
Double J Lyric Hannah Steens
Centa Valentino Sarah twentyman

4th
5th
6th

21

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

22

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

23

1st
2nd
3rd

24

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

25

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

MF Starstruck
Dakarra WHS
Classic Encounter

Dean Morgan
Tessa Ranger
Kate Wynyard

MAINLAND COACHWORK Junior Rider

Series — ART 238.2.2

Capitano

My Art Work
Lumos

RS Stanley
The Boss
Waitangi firefox

Meah Bradley

Ella Easton

Lauryn Hamblyn
Caydence Patel
Coco Fougere
Grace Prendergast

THE BRAVE PANTS CO Pro Amateur
Rider Series— AM5, ART 238.2.2

Eye Opener
Zara PPH

Pure Expression
Stiletto C

Matai Zarité

Emily Watson
Sophie Fisher
Laura McGregor
vicki prendergast
Tristan Thomas

PROPERTY BROKERS Horse Grand Prix

Series ART 261.5.1.2

Millionaire VWNZ
perseus mvnz
Chellar Silver MS

Vicki Wilson
Francesca Corich
Alannah Phillips

FMG Young Rider Series-AM5, ART

238.2.2

LT Holst Zalato Blue

Kenny G ms
Roxette ECPH

Redcliffs Armani RF

Double J Kelvin
Henton Excalibur

Sophia Blackbourn
Dylan Burton
Sophia Blackbourn
Mikayla Trott

Rose Windross
Madison Jackson

AMS SADDLERY Pony Grand Prix

Series ART 261.5.1.2

HD Obsession
Perfect Little Rebel
Showtym Boss
Tallyho Rainman
Starlight Storm

Zaria Johnston
Tessa Harre
Vienna Wilson
Tessa Harre
Hannah Ashwell

Page 3 of 4

.ﬂ—
Main bBvents Rpt 660-6.4.0 Licensed: The Jump Club

20-Oct-24 04:26 pm



DEMO RIDERS / CLINICS

Pony Club Teams Competition

Sat, 19-Oct-2024

Grass Arena

14 PONY CLUB (TEAMS EVENT) Pony
80cm - 85cm ART 274.2.5.1

1st Starlight Ishtar Twyla Ashwell
2nd  Quince Twyla Ashwell

3rd Lego master Samantha Perrett
4th Too Much Pizzazz Grace Walker

5th Guns n Roses Brooke wilkin

6th Galaxy Night Fever Milla Sipcic

7th Sir tedly Daisy Bragg

8th Nikau Rockstar Amelia Vermeulen
9th Imperial KH Katie Peacock

15 PONY CLUB (TEAMS EVENT) Pony
90cm - 95cm ART 274.2.5.1

1st Simply Polkadot Sam Were
2nd  Ruby's Spirit Anna Logie
3rd JT Just Dance Ciana Cooper
4th Miss Dotty Sophie Sowry
4th Willow Sophie Sowry
5th Taharoa Soldier Emma Harder
6th Abeedah Emily Piper

16 PONY CLUB (TEAMS EVENT) Pony
1.00m - 1.05m ART 274.2.5.1

1st Husqvarna Isabel Harper
2nd  Double flashback Annabella Were
3rd Starlight Irwin Hannah Ashwell

17 PONY CLUB (TEAMS EVENT) Horse
80cm - 85cm ART 274.2.5.1

1st mighty hotshot Isabella Hawkins
2nd  Dreamweaver Peyton Leach
3rd Bravery & Power Pipi Fox

4th Ratamilll Rhythym Georgia Taylor

18 PONY CLUB (TEAMS EVENT) Horse
90cm - 95cm ART 274.2.5.1

1st Ngahiwi One Eye Samantha Syme
Surprise

2nd  Time For Tess Bella Rietta Keane

3rd Daydream Snowbreeze Heleina Jones

4th D'Vine Checkmate Charlotte Sowry

5th Starlight Rocco Emilia Howes

6th MR Johnny Cash Neeve Buckingham

7th Big & Rich Katie Neilson

8th Country Rosé Melanie Dudding

19 PONY CLUB (TEAMS EVENT) Horse
1.00m - 1.05m ART 274.2.5.1

1st Pulse Pocketed It Sarah Nelson
2nd Cent-sation DSH Bella Rietta Keane

3rd Texus Gold Bella Saunders-
Dewing

4th Ziggy Elita Wise

Page 4 of 4

.ﬂ—
Main bBvents Rpt 660-6.4.0 Licensed: The Jump Club

20-Oct-24 04:26 pm



