EQUIFEST 2024

2024 National Equestrian Centre Taupo

SHOW SECRETARY: Victoria Martin 158 Te Kanuka Road Masterton 5889

EVENTING

Sun, 20-Oct-2024

Feature Arena

26	CANTER FOR CANCER Eventing
	Challenge – 85cm Show Jumping + 80cm
	Cross Country

1st	My Bella Ragazza	Milla Kewish
2nd	My Louis Vuitton	Mercedes weaver
3rd	Delta Fasteuex	Libby Ward

27 CRAWFORD HILL Eventing Challenge -1.00m Show Jumping + 80cm Cross Country

1st	Carnival Xtreme	Kate Fleming
2nd	Double J Lyric	Hannah Steens
3rd	Dun and Dusted	Isabelle Murrow

28 THE BRAVE PANTS CO Eventing Challenge - 1.15m Show Jumping + 1.10m Cross Country

1st	Chanel Xtreme	Kate Fleming
2nd	Captivate VWNZ	Vicki Wilson
3rd	Apollo VWNZ	Vicki Wilson



SHOWJUMPING

Fri, 18-Oct-2024

Saddle & Canter Fiber Arena

1	STALLION BARN Hoi 238.2.1	se 95cm ART
1st	Ngahiwi One Eye Surprise	Samantha Syme
2nd	Galaxy Just Joe	Charlotte New
3rd	Woodland bug	Isobel Harrison
4th	Epona Light Em Up	Kate Fleming
2	FIXINE FOR EQUINE 238.2.1	Horse 1.05m ART
1st	Pulse Pocketed It	Sarah Nelson
2nd	Ngahiwi One Eye Surprise	Samantha Syme
3rd	Double J Lyric	Hannah Steens
4th	MF Starstruck	Dean Morgan
3	EQUINE SUPER GOO 238.2.1	Pony 1.05m ART
1st	Double flashback	Annabella Were
2nd	Circus Girl	Isla Scheres
3rd	Husqvarna	Isabel Harper
4	COPRICE Horse 1.15	m ART 238.2.1
1st	Dakota VWNZ	Vicki Wilson
2nd	ngahiwi prince	Lucy Dalley
3rd	SP Petite Du Pas	Sarah Nelson
4th	A & P Firenze	Ella Easton
5	TEQ Horse 1.25m AR	T 238.2.1
1st	Henton Excalibur	Madison Jackson
2nd	Kowhai Bug	Emma Gaze
3rd	DiCaprio CSNZ	Madison Jackson
	Nightshow NEC Ind	oor Arena
6	WADE EQUINE COAC Pony Speed (Nightsho	
1st	Starlight Storm	Hannah Ashwell
2nd	HD Obsession	Zaria Johnston
3rd	Gidget KH	Holly Halls
7	WADE EQUINE COAC Horse Speed (Nightsh	
1st	Captivate VWNZ	Vicki Wilson
2nd	Shuttle Bug	Emma Gaze
3rd	ngahiwi prince	Lucy Dalley
Sat, 19-Oct-2024		
	Grass Aren	na .

14.1	NGATAWA (OPEN)	Pony 80cm - 85cm
	ART 274.2.5.1	•

1st	Starlight Ishtar	Twyla Ashwell
2nd	Skibbereen Kentucky	Holly Robertson
3rd	Too Much Pizzazz	Grace Walker
4th	Wembleybrook Luchair	Libby Ward
5th	Pappas New Shoes	Amelia Vermeulen

15.1 NGATAWA (OPEN) Pony 90cm - 95cm ART 274.2.5.1

1st	Quince	Twyla Ashwell
2nd	Piccolily	Emily Scott
3rd	My Bella Ragazza	Milla Kewish
4th	Delta Paladin	Madeleine Palairet

16.1 NGATAWA (OPEN) Pony 1.00m - 1.05m ART 274.2.5.1

1st	Mick a Deez	Trixie
2nd	Gidget KH	Holly Halls
3rd	Circus Girl	Isla Scheres

17.1 **SUMMIT GRAINS & SADDLERY (OPEN)** Horse 80cm - 85cm ART 274.2.5.1

1st	Critic's Choice	Polly Chiplin
2nd	Galaxy Just Joe	Charlotte New
3rd	Ultimate Ladv	Stephanie Rear

SUMMIT GRAINS & SADDLERY (OPEN) 18.1 Horse 90cm - 95cm ART 274.2.5.1

1st	Galaxy Just Joe	Charlotte New
2nd	So Glorious	Chloe Aitchison
3rd	Critic's Choice	Polly Chiplin
4th	Vilamir	Jemima Hylton
5th	Daydream Snowbreeze	Heleina Jones

Saddle & Canter Fiber Arena

8 SEAHORSE SUPPLEMENTS Pony 1.05m - 1.10m ART 238.2.2 (IJO)

1st	Million Dollar Bill	Stevie-Raye Rawaho-Ball
2nd	Dun and Dusted	Isabelle Murrow
3rd	Redcliffs Colour Me In	Sienna Stevens

9 **EQUINE CARE PROBIOTICS Pony 1.15m** - 1.20m ART 238.2.2

1st	Showtym Boss	Vienna Wilson
2nd	Dun and Dusted	Isabelle Murrow
3rd	HD Obsession	Zaria Johnston

10 EAST COAST PERFORMANCE HORSES 5 Year Old Breeders Series -A1 ART 238.1.1

Mustangs Gasgas 1st Marjie McCoubrie

Grass Arena



10.1	SEAHORSE SUPPLEN	IENTS Horse	4th	MF Starstruck	Dean Morgan
10.1	1.10m ART - 238.2.2 (I		5th	Dakarra WHS	Tessa Ranger
1st	Lazarus FPH	Charlotte Amos	6th	Classic Encounter	Kate Wynyard
2nd	MF Starstruck	Dean Morgan	21	MAINLAND COACHV	VORK Junior Rider
3rd	Centa Valentino	Sarah twentyman		Series – ART 238.2.2	
4th	LC Sensation	Sophie Fisher	1st	Capitano	Meah Bradley
5th	Kiwi Cocokee	Kacy Keating	2nd	My Art Work	Ella Easton
6th	Double J Lyric	Hannah Steens	3rd	Lumos	Lauryn Hamblyn
11	NZ WARMBLOOD ASS	SOCIATION 6 Year	4th	RS Stanley	Caydence Patel
• •	Old Breeders Series –		5th	The Boss	Coco Fougere
1st	Jackpot NZPH	Oliver Croucher	6th	Waitangi firefox	Grace Prendergast
2nd	Silver Scotsman	Jaime Campbell	22	THE BRAVE PANTS Rider Series– AM5, A	
11.1	EQUINE CARE PROBI		1st	Eye Opener	Emily Watson
	1.20m ART - 238.2.2 (I.	•	2nd	Zara PPH	Sophie Fisher
1st	Apollo VWNZ	Vicki Wilson	3rd	Pure Expression	Laura McGregor
2nd	Sienna KR	Emma Gaze	4th	Stiletto C	vicki prendergast
3rd	Euro Champagne	Emily Ramsden	5th	Matai Zarité	Tristan Thomas
4th	LT Holst Elsie K	Stephanie Anderson			
5th	Matai Zarité	Tristan Thomas	23	PROPERTY BROKER Series ART 261.5.1.2	RS Horse Grand Prix
12	NZPH & A1 EQUINE R	EPRODUCTION 7	1st	Millionaire VWNZ	Vicki Wilson
	Year Old Breeders Ser	ies –AM5 ART	2nd	perseus mvnz	Francesca Corich
	238.2.2		3rd	Chellar Silver MS	Alannah Phillips
1st 2nd	Stiletto C Parisian Affair	vicki prendergast Jaime Campbell	24	FMG Young Rider S	Series-AM5, ART
3rd	iconic nzph	Samantha Van	4-1	238.2.2	Ossilia Disalia
	,	Lierde	1st	LT Holst Zalato Blue	Sophia Blackbourn
13	STANCE EQUILIBRIUI	/ Horse 1 30m _	2nd	Kenny G ms	Dylan Burton
10	1.35 Art 238.2.2	11013c 1.30111 –	3rd 4th	Roxette ECPH Redcliffs Armani RF	Sophia Blackbourn Mikayla Trott
1st	Takapoto Koru	Oliver Croucher	5th	Double J Kelvin	Rose Windross
2nd	perseus mvnz	Francesca Corich	6th	Henton Excalibur	Madison Jackson
3rd	Stallone K	Samantha Van	Otti	Heritori Excalibul	Wadison Jackson
		Lierde	25	AMS SADDLERY Po Series ART 261.5.1.2	
19.1	SUMMIT GRAINS & SA		1st	HD Obsession	Zaria Johnston
4-4	Horse 1.00m - 1.05m A		2nd	Perfect Little Rebel	Tessa Harre
1st	Carnival Xtreme	Kate Fleming	3rd	Showtym Boss	Vienna Wilson
2nd	Ngahiwi One Eye Surprise	Samantha Syme	4th	Tallyho Rainman	Tessa Harre
3rd	RMC Australis Gold	Rangihou Mcclutchie	5th	Starlight Storm	Hannah Ashwell
4th	Everything Equine Maid of Steel	Brooke Knight- Willis			
	<u>Sun, 20-Oct-</u>	<u> 2024</u>			
	Saddle & Canter Fil	ner Δrena			
	Saddie & Cariter Fit	C. Alchu			

Carlsberg 5

Double J Lyric

Centa Valentino

20

1st

2nd

3rd

Maria Miller

Hannah Steens

Sarah twentyman

DUNSTAN HORSEFEEDS Amateur Rider

Series- AM5 ART 238.2.2

DEMO RIDERS / CLINICS

Pony Club Teams Competition

Sat, 19-Oct-2024

Grass Arena

14	PONY CLUB (TEAMS EVENT) Pony
	80cm - 85cm ART 274.2.5.1

1st	Starlight Ishtar	Twyla Ashwell
2nd	Quince	Twyla Ashwell
3rd	Lego master	Samantha Perrett
4th	Too Much Pizzazz	Grace Walker
5th	Guns n Roses	Brooke wilkin
6th	Galaxy Night Fever	Milla Sipcic
7th	Sir tedly	Daisy Bragg
8th	Nikau Rockstar	Amelia Vermeulen
9th	Imperial KH	Katie Peacock

PONY CLUB (TEAMS EVENT) Pony 15 90cm - 95cm ART 274.2.5.1

1st	Simply Polkadot	Sam Were
2nd	Ruby's Spirit	Anna Logie
3rd	JT Just Dance	Ciana Cooper
4th	Miss Dotty	Sophie Sowry
4th	Willow	Sophie Sowry
5th	Taharoa Soldier	Emma Harder
6th	Abeedah	Emily Piper

16 PONY CLUB (TEAMS EVENT) Pony 1.00m - 1.05m ART 274.2.5.1

1st	Husqvarna	Isabel Harper
2nd	Double flashback	Annabella Were
3rd	Starlight Irwin	Hannah Ashwell

PONY CLUB (TEAMS EVENT) Horse 17 80cm - 85cm ART 274.2.5.1

1st	mighty hotshot	Isabella Hawkins
2nd	Dreamweaver	Peyton Leach
3rd	Bravery & Power	Pipi Fox
4th	Ratamilll Rhythym	Georgia Taylor

18 PONY CLUB (TEAMS EVENT) Horse 90cm - 95cm ART 274.2.5.1

1st	Ngahiwi One Eye Surprise	Samantha Syme
2nd	Time For Tess	Bella Rietta Keane
3rd	Daydream Snowbreeze	Heleina Jones
4th	D'Vine Checkmate	Charlotte Sowry
5th	Starlight Rocco	Emilia Howes
6th	MR Johnny Cash	Neeve Buckingham
7th	Big & Rich	Katie Neilson
8th	Country Rosé	Melanie Dudding

19 PONY CLUB (TEAMS EVENT) Horse 1.00m - 1.05m ART 274.2.5.1

1st	Pulse Pocketed It	Sarah Nelson
2nd	Cent-sation DSH	Bella Rietta Keane
3rd	Texus Gold	Bella Saunders-

Dewing

Elita Wise 4th Ziggy

